GIRONE A

LUMELLOGNO
LUMELLOGNO - NOVARA

S.ROCCO

NOVARA

GIRONE B

POLISPORTIVA SAN GIACOMO
NOVARA

SPORTING BORGOLAVEZZARO

BORGOLAVEZZARO

GIRONE C

MAGGIORA CALCIO
MAGGIORA

SAN MAURIZIO CALCIO
SAN MAURIZIO D'OPAGLIO

LEGA NAZIONALE DILETTANTI
Delegazione Provinciale
NOVARA

piemontevda.Ind.it

CAMPIONATO CN COPPA PIEMONTE V.A. 2C 3C -NO-
BARENGO SPORTIVA COMUNALE
VIA CIMITERO
VOLUNTAS NOVARA COMUNALE
VIA GIBELLINI 46, STR.ERBATICI
CAMPIONATO CN COPPA PIEMONTE V.A. 2C 3C -NO-
VIRTUS MULINO CERANO COMUNALE
VIA ARDEMAGNI
RMANTIN COMUNALE
VIA MORTARA - S.S. 211
CAMPIONATO CN COPPA PIEMONTE V.A. 2C 3C -NO-

VARALPOMBIESE 1925 COMUNALE
VIA LUIGI CERESOLI
RIVIERA D ORTA COMUNALE

VIA BONETTO, 33

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO * % *

)

DATA

14/09/25

14/09/25

DATA

14/09/25

14/09/25

DATA

14/09/25

14/09/25

ORA

15:30

15:30

ORA

15:30

15:00

ORA

15:30

15:30

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A



GIRONE D

MEZZOMERICO CALCIO
MEZZOMERICO

OLEGGIO CASTELLO

OLEGGIO CASTELLO

GIRONE E

LIBERTAS RAPID
TORRION QUARTARA - NOVARA

RIPOSA

CAMPIONATO CN COPPA PIEMONTE V.A. 2C 3C -NO-

DATA
MEINA FOOTBALL CLUB COMUNALE 14/09/25
VIA OLEGGIO, 2
CASTELLETTESE COMUNALE 14/09/25
VIA PER COMIGNAGO, 15
CAMPIONATO CN COPPA PIEMONTE V.A. 2C 3C -NO-
DATA
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DIL COMUNALE 14/09/25

STRADA VICINALE AGOGNA

SPORTIVA CALTIGNAGA

ORA

15:30

15:30

ORA

15:30

2A

2A

2A



